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EDWIN C. PAGE, JR.
ATTORNEY AT LAW

EVERGREEN, ALABAMA

May L, 196k

Mrs. Alice Duck
Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: T. R, Miller ¥Mill Company, Inc., a corporation,
Plaintiff, vs. Ted Childress, Defendant {Orange
Beach, Alabama )

Dear Mrs. Duck:

I enclcse herewith coriginal Complaint and one copy
for the Defendant, Mr. Ted Childress, which I will thank you te
file and have the Sheriff to serve on the Delendant.

I enclose stamped, self-addressed enveleope snd will
thank vcou to zcknowledge receipt.

With my persecmal regards and best wishaes, I am

Very /Afuly vours
/ )
@‘/
ECPJr:chd EDWIN C. FAGE, JER.

Enclosures




SUMMONS

STATE OF AL&ABAMY
CIRCUIT COGRT

BALDWIN COUNTI )
TO ANY SHERIFF COF THE STATE OF AIABAMA, GREEIING:

You are hereby commanded to summen Ted Childress,
Defendant, to appesr within thirty days from the service of
this writ, in the Circult Court of said Cowmty, at the place
of holding the same, then and there to plead, answer, or
demur to the complaint of T. R. MILIER MILL COMPANY, INC.,

a corporation.

.
WITWESS my hand this .y day of May, 196L.

R I

3

T, B. MILIER MILL COMPANY, INC., *
" & CORPORATION,
T THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

h

PLATNTIFF

s

3AIDWIY COUNTY, ATARAMA,
V8.
AT L4W.
TED CiIIDRESS,

IEFENDANT

COUNT CNE
The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of
$6,330,42 due from him by account on to-wit, the lst day of
Avgusi, 1962, which sum of meney, with the interest therech,
ig now due and wnpaid.
COUNT TWC
The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of
$6,330.42 due from him on accowmnt stated between the Plaintiff
and the Defendant on %o-wit, the lst day of January, 1963, which

sur of money, with the iInterest thereon,,is now due and unpaid,
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The Plaintiff avers that this suit is based
upon an itemized, verified, sworn-to statement of the account
sued on, which account is filed herewith, so as to make the

same competent evidence In the cause

A

ATTORNEY
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T

T. R. MILLER MILL CO

BREWTON, ALABAMA

INVOICE No. B_1953
r P

Ted Childress

SHIPPED

SOLD
o o Same
Orange Beach, Alabama et
| L
F. o, B, QUR ORDER NUMBER YOUR ORDER NUMBER TERMS CAR NUMBER DATE
Dest 2~10-30 TRMM TRUCK{ June 13, 1962
21-7/8 % 11 x 9 Corn Crates

WB RF ABE UNIT 4800 @$34.00/C $1632.00
Less 5% 81.60
$1550.40

Weight 20, 160#
ITA Shipped Prepaid on June 8, 1962
MEW

4002C COPY

We hereby certify that these goods were produced in compliance with cll opplicable requirements of Section 6, 7 and 12 of the Fair Labor Standards
Act of 1938, as amended, and of regulations and orders of the Administrator of the Wage and Heur Division issued under Section 14 thereof. -

FORM 3-8




T. R.MILLER MILL C

BREWTON, ALABAMA

INVOICE Mo. B-1976

‘ T—

Ted Childress
SOLD SHIPPED

Orange Beach, Alabama b Same
| L
F. ©. 8, QUR ORDER NUMBER YOQUR QRRER NUMBER TERMS CAR NUMBER DATE
Dest 2-10-30 TRMM TRUCK June 18, 1962

21-7/8 x 12 x 9 Corn Crates
WB RF ABE UNIT

Weight 20,124#

IIA Shipped Prepazid on June 14, 1962

MKW

4002¢C

4680 @$36.00/C $£1684.80

Less 5%

COPY

84.24
$1600.56

We hereby certify thet these goods were produced in complionce with ali applicabie requirements of Section 6, 7 and 12 of the Feair Labor Standards
Act of 1938, as amended, and of regulations and orders of the Administrator of the Wage and Hour Division issued under Section 14 thercof.

FORM 1-8
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BREWTON, ALABAMA

-

Ted Childress

-

ILLER MILL CO., INC.

INVOICE No. R—2(022

S0LD SHIPPED
h Orange Beach, Alabama e Same
L L
7. 0. B S omoem NUMAER | YOUR ORDER NUMBER TeRms TR NUMBER oATE
Dest 2-10-30 TRMM TRUCK! June 25, 1962

21-7/8 x 12 x 9 Corn Crates

WB RF ABRE UNIT

Weight 19,520#

TIA Shipped Prepaid on June 23, 1962

MKW

4002C

We hereby certify that these goods were produced in complionce with a
Act of 1938, os amended, and of regulations and orders of the Administrator of the Wage and Hour Division issued under Section 1

FORM 1-8

4540 @$36.00/C $1634.40

Less 5%

COPY

il applicable requirements of Seetion 6, 7 and 12 of the Fair

81.72
$1552.68

Labor Standards
4 thereof.




- T.R.MILLER MILL CO., INC.

BREWTON, ALABAMA

[ 'FOREST PROBUCTS

INVOICE No, B__206l
F“ I
Ted Childress
SOLD SHIPPED
O To
Qrange Beach, Alabama Same
L L
. O, 8. . OUR ORDER NUMBER YOUR CRDER NUMBER TERMS CAR NUMBER DATE
Dest 2=10-30 TRMM TRUCK June 29, 1962

21-7/8 x 12 x 9
21-7/8 x 11 x 9

Weight 20,610#

WEB RF ABE UNIT

ditto

ITA Shipped Prepaid on June 28, 1962

MW

4002C

3680 @$36.00/C $1324.80

1140 34.00

Less 5%

COPY

387.60

1712.40
85.62

$1626.78

We hereby cortify that these goods were produced in complionce with oll applicehle requirements of Section 6, 7 and 12 of the Fair Lobor Standards
Act of 1938, as omended, and of regulations and orders of the Administrator of the Wage and Hour Division issved under Section 14 thereof,

FORM 1-8
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INVOICE #B-1953
1976
2022

2061

1550.4C
1400.56
1552.68
1626.78
T 8330.42




STATE CF ALARAMA )
ESCAMBIA COUNTY )

Before me, Robert D. Johnston

a Notary Public in and for said county and siate, perscnally

appeared John R. Miller, Jr. s who, being by me

first legally and duly sworn, on ocath, doth depose and say:

That he is Vice President of T. R, Miller

Mill Company, Inc., a corporztion, and that he has Inowledge of

the foregoing accoun® of T, B. Miller Mill Company, Inc., a corperation,
against Ted Childress, and that the same, and each and every ifem.
thereof, is true and correct, now due and unpaid, and that 3he

amount due thereon is the sum of $6,330.L2, together with the lawful

Interest amownting to the sum of $664.69, and that there are no

credits or offsets to the sane.

Subgeribed and sworn to before me o this, the 4th

day of May, 19€i.

it (Dt ——

Notary /fPubiic  ~
'//V

s
A




EDWIN C, PAGE. JR.
ATTORNEY AT LAW

ZVERGREEN, ALABAMA

December 17, 196L

. Mrs., Alice Duck
Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: T, R, Miller Mill Company, Inc., V.
Ted Childress

Dear Mrs, Duck:

This judgment amounting to $7,000.00 hes been paid in full to me
o November 3, 196L.

T have remitied to I. R, Miller Mill Company. Mr. Wilters forwarded
me the check ané stated the court cost would be paid o you in Bay
Minette.

With my best wishes, I am,

;.

Very ti;uly yours,
. ’

g Lot/

EDWIN C. PAGE,

ECPjr:Xk




